1
IN
P
U
T
 / O
U
T

S
Contact your local sales offi ce for additional products from this range.
‘Terms of Business’ applies, a copy of which is available on request. E&OE - Although we strive to keep this document
as accurate as possible, we cannot be held responsible for any errors and omissions.
Input / Output Modules
IO-DIM Series
Description Part No.
4 x VFC or 24V AC/DC inputs, 0-10V DC output IO-DIM-4
6 x VFC or 24V AC/DC inputs, 0-10V DC output IO-DIM-6
Digital Input Multiplexers
These modules are intended for use with BMS controllers to expand their input capacity by multiplexing four or six digital signals or 24V
AC/DC inputs into a single analogue controller unit. Each combination of input states corresponds to an analogue value from the IO-DIM-4
and IO-DIM-6 which can be decoded into four or six digital status bits.
IO-RM-1 Series
Input Signals Output Contacts Amps Part No.
12V DC 8 IO-RM1-12DC
24V DC 8 IO-RM1-24DC
24V AC 12 IO-RM1-24AC
240V AC 12 IO-RM1-240AC
IO-RM Series
Description Part No.
2-Stage relay module IO-RM-2
3-Stage relay module IO-RM-3

AX-DIM... Series
Input Signals Output Contacts Amps Part No.
24V AC/DC
Four channel digital input multiplexer AX-DIM4-MI5
Six channel multiplexer, voltage output AX-DIM6-MI-V
Six channel multiplexer, current output AX-DIM6-MI-I
Digital Input Multiplexer - Analogue Output - 4 or 6 Inputs
Calculates a single analogue value based on the status of the four or six digital input signals. This signal can then be decoded within
a BMS controller to give the status of each individual digital Input. The module is designed as a direct replacement for the equivalent
“Trend” module.
Features
• Can be powered from 24V AC/DC • Inputs can be volt free or 24V AC/DC • Jumper-selectable voltage or current output
AX-RLA... Series
Input Signals Output Contacts Amps Part No.
24V AC Raise/lower to analogue module 24V AC AX-RLA-AC
230V AC Raise/lower to analogue module 230V AC AX-RLA230ACT
Raise / Lower to Analogue Converters
The AX-RLA isolates and converts a Raise/Lower input signal into a 0-10V analogue output. The unit provides 16 Raise/Lower cycle times
and a manual output override for commissioning.
Features
• 16 standard actuator timing ranges • 24V AC to drive the actuator • 0-10V DC output
AX-VI / AX-VSM
Input Signals Output Contacts Amps Part No.
24V AC
0-10V DC to 4-20mA conversion module AX-VI
0-60V DC to 0-10V DC scaling module AX-VSM
Signal Conversion Modules (Analogue to Analogue)
A series of modules which can convert current to voltage (or vice-versa) and also opto-isolate the input signal from the output to the BMS
or other controller. The new AX-ABC converts an analogue signal to 0-10V DC and can also power the signal loop.
Features
• Powered from standard 24V AC supply
• Huge range of analogue conversions
• Small form factor
• Fits standard Din Rail
• Offers cost-saving when retrofitting
AX-RM1 Series
Input Signals Output Contacts Amps Part No.
12V DC 12V DC sensitive coil 10A@250V AC (res) AX-RM1-12DC
24V AC 24V AC coil 12A@250V AC (res) AX-RM1-24AC
24V DC 24V DC coil 12A@250V AC (res) AX-RM1-24DC
230V AC 230V AC coil 12A@250V AC (res) AX-RM1-230AC
Standard Single Relay Modules - DIN Rail
A range of single pole and multi-pole changeover relays designed for use in control applications. The 12V DC version has a sensitive coil
that can be driven directly by most BMS controllers.
Features

U
T
 M
O
D
U
L
E
S
4
Contact your local sales offi ce for additional products from this range.
‘Terms of Business’ applies, a copy of which is available on request. E&OE - Although we strive to keep this document
as accurate as possible, we cannot be held responsible for any errors and omissions.
AX-RM1-2 / 3 / 4 Series
Input Signals Output Contacts Amps Part No.
24V AC 2 x 8A@250V AC (res) 24V AC coil AX-RM1-2-24AC
230V AC 2 x 8A@250V AC (res) 230V AC coil AX-RM1-2-230AC
24V AC 3 x 10A@250V AC (res) 24V AC coil AX-RM1-3-24AC
230V AC 3 x 10A@250V AC (res) 230V AC coil AX-RM1-3-230AC
24V AC 4 x 6A@250V AC (res) 24V AC coil AX-RM1-4-24AC
230V AC 4 x 6A@250V AC (res) 230V AC coil AX-RM1-4-230AC
Standard Multi-Pole Single Relay Modules - DIN Rail
2, 3 and 4-pole changeover relays designed for use in control applications.
Features
• Can convert a BMS output to digital VFC